
Who’s Who at LTC Solutions 
Your Resource for Long-Term Care Insurance 

 
 
George A. Mellendorf, CLTC, LTCP 
Founder 
George@LTCSolutions.net 

Executive Staff  
Lori Gubash 
National LTCI Director 
Lorigubash@Thekrauseagency.com 

239-218-7309  920-278-4477 

 Support Staff 
 

Denise Fessler 
Licensing Specialist 
Denise@LTCSolutions.net  
239-800-5533  

 Carolyn Vader 
New Business Specialist 
Carolyn@LTCSolutions.net  
239-349-7817 

 
Ryan Squires 
LTC Relationship Manager 
Ryan@LTCSolutions.net 
239-349-7814 

  
Mary Sizemore 
Executive Administrative Assistant 
Mary@LTCSolutions.net 
239-579-0107  

 
Richard Rusoff 
LTC Relationship Manager 
Richard@LTCSolutions.net  
239-349-7772 

  
Brihanna Hemby 
Marketing Specialist 
Bri@LTCSolutions.net  
810-642-0333 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Florida Office Website 
P.O. Box 100725 www.LTCSolutions.net 
Cape Coral, FL 33910 

 
 
 
 
 

Specializing in Traditional and Asset-Based Long-Term Care!  We are here to help! 
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